1 200.006 P07-S012-00047 Transferrin Saturation 10.00 % 180.00

1 220.007 P07-S012-00048 Parathyroid hormone (PTH) 10.00 % 198.00

1 1,100.008 P05-S021-00046 Lab - Cardiac enzymes 10.00 % 990.00

1 143.009 P05-S021-00061 Lab - C-Reactive Protein (CRP) 10.00 % 128.70

Total Amount: 3,433.70

Grand Total: 2600.00

In Word: Two Thousand Six Hundred Saudi Riyals

Notes 1- This document is a booking summary and not an official invoice.
2- An official VAT invoice will be issued once the service is performed or payment is received, in compliance with